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Time Between Heats 40 Seconds, Time Between Heats (Backstroke and Medley Team) 60 Seconds, Time Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Eligibility
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Female

Open
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Mixed Team
Open/Female

Stroke
Freestyle
Butterfly
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Individual
Freestyle Team
Freestyle Team
Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Medley Team
Freestyle

Estimated Session Finish Time 11:41

Distance
400
100
200
50
200
4x1L
4x1L
100
50
200
4x1L
800

Type

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors

34
30
14
69
24
3
4
76
49
26
3
14

Heats

=
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Start
08:45
09:21
09:30
09:39
09:51
10:03
10:14
10:18
10:38
10:50
11.08
11:11

Total
00:36
00:08
00:09
00:12
00:11
00:11
00:03
00:19
00:12
00:17
00:03
00:29

Cumulative
00:36
00:45
00:54
01.06
01:18
01:29
01:33
01:53
02:05
02:23
02:26
02:56
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Time Between Heats 40 Seconds, Time Between Heats (Backstroke and Medley Team) 60 Seconds, Time Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Eligibility
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Female

Open
Open/Female
Open/Female
Open/Female
Mixed Team
Open/Female

Stroke
Individual
Butterfly
Freestyle
Backstroke
Medley Team
Medley Team
Breaststroke
Freestyle
Butterfly
Freestyle Team
Freestyle

Estimated Session Finish Time 15:27

Distance
400
50
200
100
4x1L
4x1L
100
50
200
4x1L
1500

Type

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors

5
83
41
32

2

1
47

109

5

2
15

Heats
1
11

(2]

N
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Start
12:45
12:52
13:06
13:30
1341
13:45
1351
14.05
14:23
14.27
14:32

Total
00:07
00:14
00:23
00:10
00:04
00:06
00:13
00:17
00:04
00:05
00:54

Cumulative
00:07
00:21
00:45
00:56
01:00
01:06
01:20
01:38
01:42
01:47
02:42



