SEEM Masters Championships 2025

Meet Timings Report Session 1

Time Between Heats 40 Seconds, Time Between Heats (Backstroke and Medley Team) 60 Seconds, Time Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event	Eligibility	Stroke	Distance	Type	Competitors	Heats	Start	Total	Cumulative
101	Open/Female	Freestyle	400	Heats	34	5	08:45	00:36	00:36
102	Open/Female	Butterfly	100	Heats	30	4	09:21	80:00	00:45
103	Open/Female	Backstroke	200	Heats	14	2	09:30	00:09	00:54
104	Open/Female	Breaststroke	50	Heats	69	9	09:39	00:12	01:06
105	Open/Female	Individual	200	Heats	24	3	09:51	00:11	01:18
106	Female	Freestyle Team	4x1L	Heats	3	1	10:03	00:11	01:29
107	Open	Freestyle Team	4x1L	Heats	4	1	10:14	00:03	01:33
108	Open/Female	Freestyle	100	Heats	76	10	10:18	00:19	01:53
109	Open/Female	Backstroke	50	Heats	49	7	10:38	00:12	02:05
110	Open/Female	Breaststroke	200	Heats	26	4	10:50	00:17	02:23
111	Mixed Team	Medley Team	4x1L	Heats	3	1	11:08	00:03	02:26
112	Open/Female	Freestyle	800	Heats	14	2	11:11	00:29	02:56

Estimated Session Finish Time 11:41

SEEM Masters Championships 2025

Meet Timings Report Session 2

Time Between Heats 40 Seconds, Time Between Heats (Backstroke and Medley Team) 60 Seconds, Time Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event	Eligibility	Stroke	Distance	Type	Competitors	Heats	Start	Total	Cumulative
201	Open/Female	Individual	400	Heats	5	1	12:45	00:07	00:07
202	Open/Female	Butterfly	50	Heats	83	11	12:52	00:14	00:21
203	Open/Female	Freestyle	200	Heats	41	6	13:06	00:23	00:45
204	Open/Female	Backstroke	100	Heats	32	4	13:30	00:10	00:56
205	Female	Medley Team	4x1L	Heats	2	1	13:41	00:04	01:00
206	Open	Medley Team	4x1L	Heats	1	1	13:45	00:06	01:06
207	Open/Female	Breaststroke	100	Heats	47	6	13:51	00:13	01:20
208	Open/Female	Freestyle	50	Heats	109	14	14:05	00:17	01:38
209	Open/Female	Butterfly	200	Heats	5	1	14:23	00:04	01:42
210	Mixed Team	Freestyle Team	4x1L	Heats	2	1	14:27	00:05	01:47
211	Open/Female	Freestyle	1500	Heats	15	2	14:32	00:54	02:42

Estimated Session Finish Time 15:27